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PART NO 
东莞市思索技术股份有限公司
Dongguan SESOTechno|ogyCo.，Ltd．长

2023H-XX-NOXXXX
A

／ Initial release

GENERAL TOLERANCE 

X 士0.30

Jiang John Yang XX 士020 

XXX士010
Jiang John Yang x· 士2·
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APPROVAL I CHECK DRAWN DATE 2.00mm C「imp Style Connectors

DATE REV ECN NO. DESCRIPTION
UNIT I SCALE I SHEET I REV I NUMBER 

Larry Yang I Wang cheng I Yu Yongping I 2020/05/14 �

HRS

HRS-



TITLE

REV
PROJECT

DATE

DATE DESCRIPTION

CHECKAPPROVAL

PART NO.

RoHS

DRAWN

ECN ON. APPROVAL MODIFY

This products can apply to the HRS Doc NO. QA-3-04-005
 of Environmental&Material Management Rules

UNIT SCALE SHEET REV NUMBER
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mm 3:1 1/1 A1 A-082

GENERAL TOLERANCE

E

C

B

D

F

1 2 3 64 5 7

E

C

A

B

D

F

8

1 2 3 64 5 7 8

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

.X     ±0.30

.XX   ±0.20

.XXX ±0.10

X.°    ±1°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

01

03

04

02

05

06

10

07

08

13

12
11

09

10

10

RD-1

HRS-2023WRS-XXXX-9TSWNR



HRS-2023WVS-XXXX-9TSWNR




